VIPER12AS-E Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number VIPER12AS-E-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number VIPER12AS-E
Description IC OFFLINE SWITCH 8SOIC
Detailed Description Converter Offline Topology 60kHz 8-SOIC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

ddd 0.1
VIPER12AS-E STMicroelectronics IC OFFLINE SWITCH 8SOIC
VIPER12A-E Order codes
Doc ID 11977 Rev 2 19/21
11 Order codes
Table 12. Order codes
Order codes Package Packaging
VIPER12ASTR-E SO-8 Tape and reel
VIPER12AS-E SO-8 Tube
VIPER12ADIP-E DIP-8 Tube
VIPER12AS-E STMicroelectronics IC OFFLINE SWITCH 8SOIC
Revision history VIPER12A-E
20/21 Doc ID 11977 Rev 2
12 Revision history
Table 13. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes